Serving Suggestion

Large pearls of tapioca slowly simmered in a creamy vanilla pudding for a family favorite.

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT

Nutrition Facts
About 19 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 cup (119g)
Amount Per S2rving
Calories 160
% Daily Value ~
Total Fat 3 am,
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Chelastersal 10mg 3%
Sodium 136mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 28g 11%
Digtary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 229
Includes 18g Added Sugars. 36%
Protein 39
\itamin D 1.1mcg 6%
Calcium 110mg 8%
Iran §.2mg 2%
Potassium 200mg 4%
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Customer Reorder Number

NA

Product Code
0450601

Product UPC

2 x5 LB POUCHES

I

Case Dimensions

HI

Total Cases

00721060601586 10.00 Ib 10.45 b

11.375” (L) x 8.125” (W) x 5.750” (H)

0.30 cu ft

20

80

INGREDIENTS: MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), SUGAR, WATER, TAPIOCA PEARLS,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD
SPOILAGE), SALT, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, CORN STARCH,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE, SILICON DIOXIDE [ANTI-CAKING AGENT], TRICALCIUM
PHOSPHATE [ANTI-CAKING AGENT], PROPYLENE GLYCOL), COLOR (DEXTROSE, FD&C

YELLOW 5, FD&C YELLOW 6).

CONTAINS: MILK.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

@ VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

LU O4O
UILON0
UL
OO0

CURRENT INFORMATION.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg N Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy N Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat N Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Case Label

REMOWE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Tapioca Pudding

INGREDIENTS: MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), SUGAR, WATER, TAPIOCA
PEARLS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF POTASSIUM
SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), SALT, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR
(MALTODEXTRIN, CORN STARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE, SILICON

DIOXIDE [ANTI-CAKING AGENT], TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE [ANTI-CAKING AGENT],

PROPYLENE GLYCOL), COLOR (DEXTROSE, FD&C YELLOW 5, FD&C YELLOW 6).

CONTAINS: MILK.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT
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100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 91.0522
Carbohydrates (g) 24.1342
Cholesterol (mg) 10.1708
Calories (kcal) 128.0860
Fat (g) 2.3905
Saturated Fat (g) 1.5005
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.0809
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.0002
Iron (mg) 0.1297
Potassium (mg) 164.4474
Protein (g) 2.5087
Sodium (mg) 115.2992
Total Sugars (g) 18.7275
Added Sugar (g) 15.1563
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.9562

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.



